Candy Thread
Soft Ball
Firm Ball
Hard Ball
Soft Crack
Hard Crack
Clear Liquid
Brown Liquid
Burnt

Bread

350

-2°F per 1000 ft

180-210 82-99

Thermometer Reference Card

°C
110
112
118
121
132
149
160
170
iVad

Concentration
80%
85%
87%
92%
95%
99%
100%
100%
100%

Beef

Lamb

Poultry
Pork

°F=°Cx9/5+B32=°Cx2+30
°C=(°F-32)x5/9=("F-30)/2

Rare
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well/Ground

Rare
Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well
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